KUGLACKA REKREATIVNA LIGA GRADA KARLOVCA
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Pojedinac¢ni poredak igraca nakon 1 kola
BR.| PROS IGRACI KLUB 1|2|(3|4|5|6|7|8|9|10|11|12|13|14]|15
1 | 128,00 |Cupurdija Dorde  |AUTOSKOLAHAK  [128
2 | 122,00 |[Romi¢ Damir PEKARNA RAKOVAC |122
3 | 121,00 |MateSa Vlado ZITOPROIZVOD 121
4 | 117,00 |Horvati¢ Kristijan |JEDANPOJEDAN  [117
9 | 117,00 |Cegur Zdravko JEDAN PO JEDAN 17
6 | 116,00 |Papi¢ Darko HR ZELJEZNICE 116
1 | 113,00 | Turkovi¢ Zdenko |PEKARNA RAKOVAC |113
8 | 112,00 |[Vuci¢ Luka DREZNIK 112
9 | 111,00 |Brckovi¢ Krunoslav{TUSMER 111
10 | 109,00 |Hrastov Josip PEKARNA RAKOVAC | 109
11 | 107,00 | Trbus¢i¢ Josip PANJEVI 107
12 | 103,00 |Manjerovi¢ Vlado |HRZELJEZNICE 103
13 | 102,00 |Kelec¢i¢ Darko TUSMER 102
14 | 102,00 |Lovri¢ Ljubomir VODOPRIVREDA 102
15 | 100,00 |Sonicki Natalija NUMERO 100
16 | 99,00 |Jaksi¢ lvan TUSMER 99
11 | 99,00 |Mladan Marijan DRA JETO 99
18 | 98,00 |Obajdin Zeljko ZITOPROIZVOD 98
19 | 97,00 |Kati¢ Mijo HR ZELJEZNICE 97
20 | 91,00 |Vukelja Robert ORLOVAC 91
21 | 91,00 |[Rade Antonio ORLOVAC 91
22 | 91,00 |Bari¢ Tomo VODOPRIVREDA 91
23 | 89,00 |Stefanac Igor ORLOVAC 89
24 | 89,00 |Markovi¢ Zoran PANJEVI 89
25 | 89,00 |Sagovac Danijela |DRAJETO 89
26 | 89,00 |Martinac Pero KK NADA 89
2] | 88,00 |Raskovi¢ Milorad |DRAJETO 88
28 | 87,00 |Curilovié Ivan KK NADA 87
29 | 85,00 |Hranilovi¢ Mario  |HR ZELJEZNICE 85
30 | 85,00 |Curilovié Katarina |DREZNIK 85
31 | 80,00 |Osmicevi¢ Zlatko |DREZNIK 80
32 | 79,00 |Latkovi¢ Marko PANJEVI 79
33 | 79,00 |Matanic lvica ZITOPROIZVOD 79
34 | 79,00 |Ostarcevi¢ TomislayHR ZELJEZNICE 79
35 | 78,00 |Kovacevi¢ Dobrivoj|AUTOSKOLA HAK 78
36 | 78,00 |Arbanas lvica JEDAN PO JEDAN 78
31 | 77,00 |Sopci¢ Ramiza DRA JETO 77
38 | 77,00 |Hajsan Josip PEKARNA RAKOVAC | 77
39 | 77,00 |Trgovéié Zelimir  |HRZELJEZNICE 77
40 | 76,00 |Brezak Srecko ZITOPROIZVOD 76
41 | 75,00 |Laus Boris TUSMER 75
42 | 75,00 |Filipi Jako KK NADA 75
43 | 75,00 |Janéi¢ Zeljko DRAJETO 75
44 | 70,00 |Alagi¢ Edi JEDAN PO JEDAN 70




45 | 70,00 |Segina Miroslav  |AUTOSKOLAHAK | 70
46 | 70,00 |Spoljari¢ Darko AUTOSKOLAHAK | 70
41 | 69,00 |Udier Zeljko PANJEVI 69
48 | 69,00 |Skarica Mirjana VODOPRIVREDA 69
49 | 66,00 |Klajnsek Cvetka UMIROVLJENICI 66
90 | 6500 |Lorber Nikola ORLOVAC 65
91 | 65,00 |Lipos¢ak Damir KK NADA 65
92 | 64,00 |Hrovat Dario JEDAN PO JEDAN 64
93 | 62,00 |Malezi¢ Anton UMIROVLJENICI 62
54 | 61,00 |Jarnjevi¢ Drazen |DREZNIK 61
99 | 60,00 |Horvati¢ Davorin  |JEDAN PO JEDAN 60
56 | 59,00 |Zgela Pero VODOPRIVREDA 50
91 | 58,00 |Radocaj Nikola DREZNIK 58
98 | 56,00 |Grguri¢ Nikola TUSMER 56
99 | 55,00 |Palajsa Juraj AUTOSKOLA HAK 55
60 | 54,00 [Stajduhar Ivan UMIROVLJENICI 54
61 | 54,00 |Zeco Ragib ORLOVAC 54
62 | 53,00 |Malezi¢ Zdenka UMIROVLJENICI 53
63 | 53,00 |Radocaj Miroslav |VODOPRIVREDA 53
64 | 52,00 |Vinski Vladimir PANJEVI 52
65 | 50,00 |Vorkapi¢ Goran KK NADA 50
66 | 49,00 |Halar Ico DRA JETO 49
67 | 48,00 |Pranji¢ lvica ORLOVAC 48
68 | 48,00 |Krizani¢ Vesna NUMERO 48
69 | 48,00 |Curilovié Robi DREZNIK 48
10 | 46,00 |Ben¢an Damir ZITOPROIZVOD 46
N | 44,00 |Matesa lvan AUTOSKOLA HAK 44
12 | 42,00 |Matakovi¢ Anton |UMIROVLJENICI 42
13 | 42,00 |Benceti¢ Vesna NUMERO 42
14 | 41,00 |Ljubanovi¢ Joso |PEKARNA RAKOVAC | 41
15 | 40,00 |Halavani¢ Zlatko |TUSMER 40
16 | 40,00 |Cirakovié Dario PANJEVI 40
71 | 40,00 |Zitko Marijan PEKARNA RAKOVAC | 40
18 | 38,00 |Vukovié Zeljko KK NADA 38
19 | 36,00 |Beni¢ Mijo VODOPRIVREDA 36
80 | 34,00 |Matakovi¢ Vesna |NUMERO 34
81 | 31,00 |Loncari¢ Nikolina K|NUMERO 31
82 | 14,00 |Stefanac Joso VODOPRIVREDA 14
83 | 800 |Galez Lovro UMIROVLJENICI 8
84| 500 |Umnik Pavao ZITOPROIZVOD 5
85 | -3,00 |StaniSi¢ Mirjana  |NUMERO -3
86 | -10,00 [Martinaj Balji PEKARNA RAKOVAC |10
81 | -200,00| Gasparovi¢ Zeljko |[JEDAN PO JEDAN

88 | -200,00|Salopek Franjo HR ZELJEZNICE

89 | -200,00| Rojtini¢ Damir voDovoD

90 | -200,00 0

91 | -200,00 PANJEVI

92 | -200,00|Holjevac Ante PEKARNA RAKOVAC

93 | -200,00|Boneti¢ Zeljko PEKARNA RAKOVAC




94

95
96
91
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
112
13
114
119
116
117

118
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
121
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Barilovi¢ Joso voDOVOD
Dui¢ Drago HR ZELJEZNICE
Cvitanovi¢ Darko |HRZELJEZNICE
Seljan Miro KK NADA

0 0
Vukeli¢ Zeljko HR ZELJEZNICE
Pratnemer Zeljko |JEDAN PO JEDAN

0 0
Tahirovié Muharem |ORLOVAC

0 0
Ivanéi¢ Ruza DRAJETO
Luki¢ Mihael voDOovoD
Zaja Mile VODOVOD

0 0
Matuzi¢ Janko TUSMER
Breberina Danijel |PANJEVI
Mihali¢ Zdravko TUSMER
Spoljarié¢ Igor VODOVOD
Boljkovac Miljenko |ZiToPROIzVOD
Gvozdi¢ Mario DRAJETO
Bili¢i¢ Mario TUSMER
Ribici¢ Josip KK NADA
Petri¢ Zlatko KK NADA

0 0

0 0

0|ZiToPRoIZvOD
Sali¢ Luka ORLOVAC
Kolakovi¢ Kristijan |vobovoD
Pozderac Renato |TUSMER
Jambrosi¢ Marina |DRAJETO
Malezi¢ Ana UMIROVLJENICI
Golubi¢ Ivan voDOVOD
Klari¢ Ljubo PEKARNA RAKOVAC
Hodak Vinko UMIROVLJENICI
KuSec Dubravko |JEDAN PO JEDAN
Leka Denis DRAJETO

0 0
Beni¢ Kristijan DREZNIK
Stimac Josip HR ZELJEZNICE

0|Ziroproizvob
Lorkovi¢ Igor DREZNIK
Jaksi¢ Marinko KK NADA




